
ADULTS & COMMUNITIES BUDGET CONSULTATION VENUES 
 
All Public Meetings at each venue will take place between 
11.00am - 12:30pm, and 7.00pm - 8.30pm  
 
 
Tuesday 7th January 2014 - Northfield District 
West Heath Community Association 
Hampstead House 
Condover Road 
West Heath 
Birmingham, B31 3QY 
 
 
Wednesday 8th January 2014 - Erdington District 
Hollyfields Centre Club Ltd 
Woodacre Road 
Erdington 
Birmingham, B24 0JT 
 
 
Thursday 9th January 2014 - Edgbaston District 
St Mary’s Parish Church Centre 
Vivian Road 
Harborne 
Birmingham, B17 0DN 
 
 
Monday 13th January 2014 - Ladywood District 
Ladywood Community & Health Centre 
St Vincent Street West 
Birmingham, B16 8RP 
 
 
Tuesday 14th January 2014 - Selly Oak District 
Christ Church Hall 
953 Pershore Road 
Selly Park, 
Birmingham, B29 7PS 



Thursday 16th January 2014 - Perry Barr District 
Alexander Stadium 
Walsall Road 
Perry Barr 
Birmingham, B42 2LR 
 
 
Tuesday 21st January 2014 - Hall Green District 
Sparkbrook Community & Health Centre 
Grantham Road 
Sparkbrook 
Birmingham, B11 1LU 
 
 
Wednesday 22nd January 2014 - Sutton District 
Sutton Coldfield Town Hall, Vesey Ballroom 
Upper Clifton Road 
Sutton Coldfield, B73 6AB 
 
 
Thursday 23rd January 2014 - Hodge Hill District 
Beaufort Sports & Social Club 
89 Coleshill Road 
Hodge Hill 
Birmingham, B36 8DX 
 
 
Thursday 30th January 2014 - Yardley District 
South Yardley Library,  
Yardley Road 
Yardley 
Birmingham, B25 8LT 
 


